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CRUSADE
TwsT Current Monthly Collection Period:
Quarterly Collection Period:
Record/Determination Date:

Payment Date:

Principal Payments This Month

Noteholders Report
Crusade Global Trust No.1 of 2007

01 June 2014 - 30 June 2014
01 April 2014 - 30 June 2014

17 July 2014
21 July 2014

Beginning Invested | Charge Offs - [Carryover Charge A Ending Invested &
& Stated Amount | Current Period Offs Principal Payments Stated Amount Bond Factor
Class A-1 Notes (USD) 279,710,173.02 0.00 0.00 18,585,096.26 261,125,076.76 18.008626%
Class A-2 Notes (EUR) 115,742,140.66 0.00 0.00 7,690,384.66 108,051,756.00 18.008626%
Month 1 - Class A3 Notes (AUD) Paid 19 May 14 135,032,497.28 0.00 0.00 3,335,500.93 131,696,996.35 18.813857%
Month 2 - Class A3 Notes (AUD) Paid 19 Jun 14 131,696,996.35 0.00 0.00 3,384,145.31 128,312,851.04 18.330407%
Month 3 - Class A3 Notes (AUD) due 21 Jul 14 128,312,851.04 0.00 0.00 2,252,469.19 126,060,381.85 18.008626%
Quarter Total Class A-3 Notes (AUD) 135,032,497.28 0.00 0.00 8,972,115.43 126,060,381.85 18.008626%
Class B Notes (AUD) 26,694,110.02 0.00 0.00 1,773,666.64 24,920,443.38 38.576538%
Class C Notes (AUD) 11,701,527.68 0.00 0.00 777,497.71 10,924,029.97 37.030610%
Coupon Payments This Month
Base Rate Margin Coupon Rate Coupon Payments
Class A-1 Notes (USD) 0.22785% 0.06% 0.28785% 201,286.43
Class A-2 Notes (EUR) 0.327% 0.07% 0.397% 114,874.07
Month 1 - Class A3 Notes (AUD) Paid 19 May 14 2.6350% 0.15% 2.7850% 278,185.44
Month 2 - Class A3 Notes (AUD) Paid 19 Jun 14 2.6583% 0.15% 2.8083% 314,114.66
Month 3 - Class A3 Notes (AUD) due 21 Jul 14 2.6600% 0.15% 2.8100% 316,106.62
*Quarter Total Class A-3 Notes (AUD) 2.6600% 0.15% 2.8100% 908,406.72
Class B Notes (AUD) 2.6733% 0.19% 2.8633% 188,465.54
Class C Notes (AUD) 2.6733% 0.28% 2.9533% 85,211.80
*Rate as at third month
Principal & Interest Carryover Amounts
Carryover Carryover Carryover Charge Notional Stated
Coupen REE Coupon Principal Offs Amount

Class A-1 Notes (USD) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 261,125,076.76
Class A-2 Notes (EUR) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 108,051,756.00
Class A-3 Notes (AUD) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 126,060,381.85
Class B Notes (AUD) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24,920,443.38
Class C Notes (AUD) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,924,029.97

*Carryover Amounts for Classes A-1, A-2, B and C Notes are paid quarterly in January, April, July & October. Carryover amounts do not appl.

as the Class A-3 Notes are paid monthly.
Shaded areas are information only.

Payment Summary

y to Class A-3 Notes

Current Monthly
Collection Period

Quarterly Summary

(AUD) (AUD)
Principal Collections
Scheduled Principal Payments 2,032,542.09 6,241,275.25
Unscheduled Principal Payments 11,853,612.10 46,689,611.99
Redraws 1,686,623.00 4,337,280.50

Principal Collections

Available Principal
Principal Collections
Principal Charge Offs
Principal Draws

Payback of Principal Draws
Total Available Principal

Trust Expenses

Accrued Interest Adjustment (St.George Bank Ltd)
Miscellaneous Expenses

Austraclear Cash Transfer Fees (SFE Clearing Austraclear Ltd)
Note Trustee/Paying Agent Fee (Deutsche Bank Trust Co)
Servicing Fee (St.George Bank Ltd)

Managers Fee (Crusade Management Ltd)

Custodian Fee (St.George Custodial Pty Ltd)

Standby Basis Swap Fee (St.George Bank Ltd)

Standby Interest Rate Swap Fee (St.George Bank Ltd)
Total Trust Expenses

Total Available Funds
Available Income

Payment Shortfall

Principal Draws

Payback of Principal Draws
Liquidity Draw

Advances

Total Available Funds

Outstanding Principal Draws

Redraw, Liquidity Reserve

Redraw Shortfall

Redraw Carryover Charge Offs
Redraw Charge Offs (Current Period)
Liquidity Reserve Beginning Balance
Liquidity Reserve Ending Balance

12,199,531.19

12,199,531.19
0.00
0.00
0.00
12,199,531.19

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
186,725.19
56,017.56
9,336.26
0.00

0.00
252,079.01

3,308,964.93
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
3,308,964.93

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
6,520,162.63
6,086,085.45

48,593,606.74

48,593,606.74
0.00
0.00
0.00
48,593,606.74

0.00
16,500.00
0.00

0.00
581,309.68
174,392.91
29,065.48
0.00

0.00
801,268.07

10,073,750.03
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
10,073,750.03

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
6,520,162.63
6,086,085.45
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Collateral Data as at 30 June 2014

Current Monthly Collection Period:
Quarterly Collection Period:
Record/Determination Date:

Payment Date: 21 July 2014

Noteholders Report

01 June 2014 - 30 June 2014
01 April 2014 - 30 June 2014
17 July 2014

Pool Summary

Outstanding Balance - Variable Rate Housing Loans (AUD)
Outstanding Balance - Fixed Rate Housing Loans (AUD)
Total Outstanding Balance (AUD)

581,181,030.09
95,050,686.11
676,231,716.20

Number of Loans Beginning of Period 3,679
Number of Loans End of Period 3,629
Weighed Average Interest Rate 5.39%
Weighted Average Current LVR 53.62%
Average Loan Size (AUD) 186,341
Weighted Average Seasoning 105 mths
Weighted Average Term to Maturity 238 mths
Threshold Rate N/A
Servicer Damages (material breaches of Representations & Warranties) * 0.00
Material modifications, extensions or waivers to Home Loans * 0.00
* Information represents the current monthly collection period

Arrears

31 - 60 days

No.of Loans 26
Balance (AUD) 5,756,341.56
% of Period Pool Balance 0.85%
61 - 90 days

No.of Loans 13
Balance (AUD) 3,679,664.71
% of Period Pool Balance 0.54%
91 - 120 days

No.of Loans 6
Balance (AUD) 1,449,570.55
% of Period Pool Balance 0.21%
121 + days

No.of Loans 17
Balance (AUD) 4,555,418.70
% of Period Pool Balance 0.67%
Foreclosures

Defaults 0.02%
Number of Foreclosures 2
Balance Foreclosures (AUD) 139,839.70
Cumulative Loss and Recovery Data (AUD)

Losses on Sale of Property 1,530,652.17
LMI Claims To Date 1,530,652.17
Claims Met by LMI 897,339.72
Claims Met by Other Means 131,713.70
CPR

April 2014 23.10%
May 2014 24.33%
June 2014 16.40%
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